

Order No. 18

31.5.21

Today is fixed for appearance and further order.

However no judicial work is held today on account of the resolution of the local bar association not to attend court on account of Covid-19. Let another date be fixed for appearance and further order. All accused persons must be present on the next date.

To 25.6.21 for appearance and further order.

Dict. & Cort. by me.

A.D.J. 1st Court
Jhargram.

A.D.J. 1st Court