

Order No.21
dt. 25.6.21

Today is fixed for production/appearance and consideration of charge.

Out of four accused persons, one accused namely Ratan Bari is produced from J.C and rest three accused persons are found absent today.

However today the judicial sitting of this court is not held on account of the Establishment Order No. 18 dt. 17.5.21 passed by Id. District Judge, Jhargram. Let another date be fixed for consideration of charge.

To 14.7.2021 for production/appearance and consideration of charge.

Dict. & Cort. by me.

A.D.J. 1st Court, Jhargram.

A.D.J. 1st Court, Jhargram.