

S.C 80/20

J.O Code:- WB1427 CNR No. WB WM06-000561-2020

Present:- Sri Plaban Mukherjee , A.D.J.1ST Court, Jhargram

Order No.33.
01.04.2022

Today is fixed for appearance of accused persons and consideration of charge.

Both the accused on C.B are absent by petition and prays for time.

Heard. Considered. Prayer is allowed.

Fix-**18.08.2022** for appearance of accused persons and consideration of charge.

Dict. & Cort. by me.

A.S.J. 1st Court, Jhargram,

A.S.J. 1st Court, Jhargram