

J.O Code:- WB1427 CNR No. WB WM06-000561-2021 (Reg.No.83/2020)

Order No.34
18.08.2022

Today is fixed for appearance and consideration of charge.

All the fourteen accused persons on C.B are present today by filing hazira.

Ld. P.P. in charge present without C.D and verbally prays for time. Heard considered. Prayer is allowed.

For the ends of justice case is adjourned today.

To **19.01.2023** for appearance and consideration of charge.

Dict. & Cort. by me.

A.S.J. 1st Court, Jhargram

A.S.J. 1st Court, Jhargram.